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Provnsnonal merit llst for M TECH (STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING) for the session 2022 23
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B 1R
1 622609
2 622237
3 89751
4 620951
s 89771
Egﬁf616988
7 628736
8 170606
9 604120
10 608802
1 89774
12 621754
13 624290
14 605939

15 | 612194

5SADM7192240881

5ADM7192240100
SADM7192208348

5ADM7192236823

5ADM7192230110

5SADM7192225198

5ADM7192251219

5ADM7192225768

5ADM7192231593

5ADM7192203107

SADM7192217009

SADM7192237489

5ADM7192244065
5ADM7192196624
5ADM7192211847

UDAY RAVI
PURSHOTAM
SAYANIKA
DAS

RISHAB
LALIT

ANIJALI

NIKETAN

PAVIT
KUMAR
VINAY
KUMAR
RAVI
KUMAR

SUMAN MAIJI

' SAGAR
' DAROLIA

DHEERAIJ

 SANDIP

KUMAR

JASBIR SINGH

PM LALA
SURESH

SAJAL KANTI
DAS
PREM KUMAR

GAJENDER
PARKASH

RAM NIWAS

SANJAY

VINOD KUMAR
SATYA NARAIN

_ SINGH

NARENDER

SWAPAN MAJI
 SANJEEV

DAROLIA
YASHPAL

SHAILENDRA
KUMAR

BALA

 SARASWATI

P LALA
BHUTER

SUBHRA
DAS

SANTOSH
DEVI

SHARMILA
KUSUM

NEELAM

SITA
KUMARI

SANTOSH

KAMLA
DEVI
ANJANA
MAIJI

ANITA

ANITA

SUMAN
SINHA

84.1
83.64
81.9
77.4
76.5
73.6
73.46
72.8
72.35
72.02
7157

71.36
70.3
70.3

Prowsmna[ly accepted (GATE
QUALIFIED)

Provisionally accepted
(DOCUMENTS NOT UPLOADED)
Provisionally accepted NON GATE

Provisionally accepted
(DOCUMENTS NOT

' COMPLETED)

Provisionally accepted NON GATE

Provisionally accepted NON GATE

Provisionally accepted (Documents
pending)
Provisionally accepted (documents
pending)
Provisionally accepted (documents
pending)

Provisionally accepted NON GATE
Provisionally accepted NON GATE
Provisionally accepted NON GATE

Provisionally accepted NON GATE
Provisionally accepted NON GATE
Provisionally accepted NON GATE

-
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12
18

19
20

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

29
30
31
32
33

622820

618601

616987

419439

89778

509282
623807
88448
88420
148542
328492

621586

622905

197444

89729
622747
89723
623783

5ADM7192239233
5SADM7192230085
SADM7192225201

SADM7192239160
SADM7192244898

SADM7192239101
SADM7192243406
5ADM7192207401
5ADM71921 97056
SADM‘/-’_] 9224123 1
5ADM7192234739
SADM7192239608
5ADM7192239512

SADM7192246377
5ADM7192246422
5ADM7192239050
5ADM7192197358
5ADM7192246361

NADIRUL
HASHMI
BHANU

 SHANKAR

SUMIT

KUMAR

AADIL

GUNADHAR
MANDAL

AKSHAY
KUMAR
ABHISHEK
ARYA

' RADHEY
- SHAM

SUMEET

MEHFUZ ALI

" NAVEEN

RATHEE

" ASHWANI

SAINI
NIYAMAT

GULFRAJ

RAHUL

GARVIT
CHAUDHARY

GURPREET

" MOHIT
' BALONI

MD EHTASHAM
UDDIN HASHMI
RAJENDER
MEHTO
SATYAWAN
SINGH

ATAULLA

GOPAL MANDAL

RAIJBIR

SURESH ARYA
BARKAT RAM
DAYA NAND
SHOKAT ALI
JASBIR RATHEE
RAJENDER SAINI

SAMEEN
HASAN
MOHMMAD
ADEEP

JAGDISH
CHAUDHARY

PHOP SINGH

SHASHI KANT
BALONI

ANJUMAN
ARA

RENU

NIRMALA
DEVI

ZAHIDA

VISHAKHA
MANDAL

PARMILA

NIRMALA

JAMANA BAI

KRISHNA
DEVI

RUKHSHANA

POONAM

KALA RANI

" HASAN

BASRI
RIHANA
BEGAM

SAVITA

SUSHEELA
DEVI

SUMAN VATI

SHAKUNTLA
BALONI

69.8

69.6

68.6

67.3

67.27

66.54

66.08

66

65.9

65.58

65.22

64.69

64.57

64.08
63.7
63.62
63
61.99

Provisionally accepted NON GATE
Provisionally accepted NON GATE

Provisionally accepted NON GATE

Provisionally accepted
(DOCUMENTS NOT UPLOADED)
Provisionally accepted
(DOCUMENTS NOT
COMPLETED)

Provisionally accepted NON GATE

Provisionally accepted

' (DOCUMENTS NOT UPLOADED)

Provisionally accepted NON GATE

Provisionally accepted NON GATE

Provisionaliy admitted
(DOCUMENTS NOT UPLOADED)

Provisionally accepted NON GATE

Provisionally accepted NON GATE

Provisionally accepted NON GATE

Provisionally accepted NON GATE

| Provisionally accepted NON GATE

Provisionally accepted NON GATE
Provisionally accepted NON GATE
Provisionally accepted NON GATE
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34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

341597

622389
622879
623467
620529

624423
410619
468653

SADM7192202570

SADM7192238171
SADM71 92239283;
SADM7192241829
5ADM7192236952

SADM7192244188

- SADM7192220427  NITIN WALIA

SADM7192238346

NITESH
MOHIT

KUMAR

SANDEEP

KUMAR

FAISAL

 JAWAID

NADEEM

EQBAL

PARVEEN

ROHIT
KUMAR

VED PARKASH

DHEERAJ SINGH

YADRAM

JAWAID AKHTER

SHAMIM AHMAD
ANSARI

SHILAK RAM
BIJENDER SINGH
DHIRAJ SINGH

NEELAM

REKHA
ASHOK

RUHI AZMA

SHABNAM
PERVEEN
SUMITRA
DEVI
SAPNA DEVI
MUKESH
LATA

61.5

61.47

60.38

60.03
59

58.8
553.76
50.82

Provisionally accepted NON GATE

Provisionally accepted
(DOCUMENTS NOT UPLOADED)

Provisionally accepted NON GATE

Provisionally accepted
(DOCUMENTS NOT ATTACHED)

Provisionally accepted NON GATE

Provisionally accepted NON GATE

Provisionally accepted NON GATE

Provisionally accepted
(DOCUMENTS NOT UPLOADED)
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